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748 BRIGO SCAVI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.            (*) 04163940283 04163940283 VIGONZA PD 7.000,00 7.000,00 905,01 1,125 905,01
749 DYNAMICA S.R.L. 03839890278 03839890278 RONCADE TV 9.800,00 9.800,00 4.900,00 1,125 5.805,01

750 SERVIZI INDUSTRIALI DI ELLA DE GRANDI DGRLLE56M43H620J 01334700299 OCCHIOBELLO RO 20.000,00 20.000,00 10.000,00 1,11111111111111 15.805,01

751 EURECNA S.P.A. E IN SIGLA CNA VENETO INTERNATIONAL SERVICES E 
CNA VENETO ENTERPRISE 03804880270 03804880270 VENEZIA VE 22.500,00 22.500,00 11.250,00 1,10526315789474 27.055,01

752 SALIN S.R.L. 03410050243 03410050243 LONGARE VI 6.900,00 6.900,00 3.450,00 1,08771929824561 30.505,01
753 MORA GROUP S.R.L. 01325690293 01325690293 OCCHIOBELLO RO 24.000,00 24.000,00 12.000,00 1,08695652173913 42.505,01

754 CINEL OFFICINE MECCANICHE SPA 04021310265 04021310265 CASTELFRANCO 
VENETO TV 20.400,00 20.400,00 10.200,00 1,08510638297872 52.705,01

755 LITAM S.R.L. 04227760289 04227760289 PIAZZOLA SUL 
BRENTA PD 7.200,00 7.200,00 3.600,00 1,07692307692308 56.305,01

756 EFFE 3 SRL 04145080265 04145080265 ALTIVOLE TV 7.500,00 7.500,00 3.750,00 1,06666666666667 60.055,01
757 AGOS METAL S.R.L. 03812510273 03812510273 SCORZE` VE 9.700,00 9.700,00 4.850,00 1,03125 64.905,01
758 SUMMANIA ENERGY SRL 03410990240 03410990240 ZANE` VI 5.200,00 5.200,00 2.600,00 1 67.505,01
759 FAST VIT SRL 03706930272 03706930272 VIGONZA PD 5.400,00 5.400,00 2.700,00 1 70.205,01
760 EMMETRE S.R.L. 04222220289 04222220289 BORGORICCO PD 5.600,00 5.600,00 2.800,00 1 73.005,01
761 AQUANAUTA S.R.L. 03878700271 03878700271 IESOLO VE 5.960,00 5.960,00 2.980,00 1 75.985,01
762 CO.M.I. DI GIANLUCA COCCIA & C. S.N.C. 01364040293 01364040293 PORTO VIRO RO 6.000,00 6.000,00 3.000,00 1 78.985,01
763 CENTROCLIMA S.N.C. DI BISSOLI PAOLO & C. 03478620242 03478620242 LONIGO VI 6.000,00 6.000,00 3.000,00 1 81.985,01
764 COVI S.R.L. 04334190289 04334190289 VIGONZA PD 6.400,00 6.400,00 3.200,00 1 85.185,01
765 O.T.S. ITALIA - OMNITRANS TRADE SERVICE ITALIA S.R.L. 03345250249 03345250249 MOLVENA VI 6.500,00 6.500,00 3.250,00 1 88.435,01
766 ALESA SRL 04346540281 04346540281 PIOMBINO DESE PD 7.000,00 7.000,00 3.500,00 1 91.935,01
767 ASSEMBLAGGI SERVICE S.A.S. DI NESTAROLI ARRIGO 03257780282 03257780282 BORGORICCO PD 7.000,00 7.000,00 3.500,00 1 95.435,01
768 SERVIZI ECOLOGICI IMEC SRL 04161790268 04161790268 TREVISO TV 7.200,00 7.200,00 3.600,00 1 99.035,01

769 LARIX INFORMATICA PRVCST75B19D157C 03954410266 PADERNO DEL 
GRAPPA TV 7.200,00 7.200,00 3.600,00 1 102.635,01

770 ACQUAJET S.R.L. 04064230263 04064230263 MORGANO TV 7.500,00 7.500,00 3.750,00 1 106.385,01
771 ALL WORK S.R.L. 01063700254 01063700254 BELLUNO BL 7.996,80 7.996,80 3.998,40 1 110.383,41
772 LASTES GROUP SRL 04215010267 04215010267 SEGUSINO TV 8.000,00 8.000,00 4.000,00 1 114.383,41
773 MECNO SERVICE SRL 03876500277 03876500277 VENEZIA VE 8.000,00 8.000,00 4.000,00 1 118.383,41
774 SOFTCLIMA S.R.L. 03800540274 03800540274 DOLO VE 8.120,00 8.120,00 4.060,00 1 122.443,41
775 CARBONVENETA S.R.L. 03528090248 03528090248 CHIAMPO VI 8.280,00 8.280,00 4.140,00 1 126.583,41
776 COSTRUZIONI ROBY SRL 04104130267 04104130267 RIESE PIO X TV 8.320,00 8.320,00 4.160,00 1 130.743,41
777 TORNERIA RUBEGA S.R.L. 03469500247 03469500247 TRISSINO VI 8.400,00 8.400,00 4.200,00 1 134.943,41
778 ALTER CHEMICA SRL 03862520271 03862520271 MIRANO VE 8.540,00 8.540,00 4.270,00 1 139.213,41

779 DILUX SRL 04186600286 04186600286 SELVAZZANO 
DENTRO PD 9.900,00 9.900,00 4.950,00 1 144.163,41

780 STN S.R.L. 04263700264 04263700264 GORGO AL 
MONTICANO TV 9.900,00 9.900,00 4.950,00 1 149.113,41

781 ELPOWER SRL 03421010244 03421010244 NOVENTA 
VICENTINA VI 9.975,00 9.975,00 4.987,50 1 154.100,91

782 POLESINE AUTOTRASPORTI SNC DI CAMISOTTI ALESSANDRO E C. 01361250291 01361250291 ROVIGO RO 10.000,00 10.000,00 5.000,00 1 159.100,91

783 TEILE S.R.L. 03760920276 03760920276 CAVARZERE VE 10.600,00 10.600,00 5.300,00 1 164.400,91
784 IMPRESA EDILE CAPPELLARI S.R.L. 03511900247 03511900247 ROSA` VI 10.880,00 10.880,00 5.440,00 1 169.840,91
785 TECNO-COVE S.R.L. 03676490232 03676490232 CALDIERO VR 12.000,00 12.000,00 6.000,00 1 175.840,91

786 TRASPORTI LOGISTICA DEPOSITI SRL 04220350286 04220350286 SELVAZZANO 
DENTRO PD 12.000,00 12.000,00 6.000,00 1 181.840,91

787 CF2 DI CELEGHIN FABIO S.N.C. 03880400274 03880400274 SANTA MARIA DI 
SALA VE 12.000,00 12.000,00 6.000,00 1 187.840,91
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788 ELETTROPROGRESS SRL 04247670286 04247670286 MONTEGROTTO 
TERME PD 13.000,00 13.000,00 6.500,00 1 194.340,91

789 A.T.S. AGRICOLTURA TRASPORTI SERVIZI SRL 03815110279 03815110279 S. MICHELE AL 
TAGLIAMENTO VE 13.000,00 13.000,00 6.500,00 1 200.840,91

790 MURANO DESIGN SNC DI MASO FILIPPO, MASO ALESSANDRO, DONA` 
IVAN E C. 03738350275 03738350275 PIANIGA VE 13.200,00 13.200,00 6.600,00 1 207.440,91

791 FDM SRL 04249450281 04249450281 ESTE PD 14.000,00 14.000,00 7.000,00 1 214.440,91

792 REM S.P.A. 03785020276 03785020276 NOVENTA DI PIAVE VE 14.000,00 14.000,00 7.000,00 1 221.440,91

793 PASTIFICIO DEI PRAI S.R.L. 04280090285 04280090285 CASTELFRANCO 
VENETO TV 14.000,00 14.000,00 7.000,00 1 228.440,91

794 E-PLAN S.A.S. DI FRISON ALESSIO E C. 01343550297 01343550297 BADIA POLESINE RO 14.362,00 14.362,00 7.181,00 1 235.621,91

795 EKOSS DI STOCCO SARA -SOCIETA` IN ACCOMANDITA SEMPLICE 03947530287 03947530287 ROSSANO VENETO VI 30.988,00 15.000,00 7.500,00 1 243.121,91

796 V.G.S. VENETA GESTIONE SERVIZI S.R.L. 03300390279 03300390279 VENEZIA VE 15.000,00 15.000,00 7.500,00 1 250.621,91
797 SCHIBUOLA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. 01347990291 01347990291 VILLADOSE RO 15.000,00 15.000,00 7.500,00 1 258.121,91
798 HIGECO SRL 01067950251 01067950251 SANTA GIUSTINA BL 15.015,00 15.015,00 7.507,50 1 265.629,41
799 ISOTEEL S.R.L. 03824760270 03824760270 DOLO VE 16.000,00 16.000,00 8.000,00 1 273.629,41
800 LARPS GROUP S.R.L. 03507870248 03507870248 ZANE` VI 17.280,00 17.280,00 8.640,00 1 282.269,41
801 DATAVENETA COMPUTERS S.R.L. 04268250265 04268250265 CASIER TV 18.000,00 18.000,00 9.000,00 1 291.269,41
802 DAL MASCHIO GROUP S.R.L. 03881540276 03881540276 SALZANO VE 18.000,00 18.000,00 9.000,00 1 300.269,41
803 RIZZO 2 S.R.L. 04278620283 04278620283 CAMPODARSEGO PD 20.520,00 20.520,00 10.260,00 1 310.529,41
804 MAG SRL 04342640283 04342640283 ESTE PD 24.000,00 24.000,00 12.000,00 1 322.529,41
805 GDC CAST S.P.A. 03486910247 03486910247 ARZIGNANO VI 24.960,00 24.960,00 12.480,00 1 335.009,41
806 TEKNOCERT S.R.L. 04317370288 04317370288 PERNUMIA PD 26.600,00 26.600,00 13.300,00 1 348.309,41
807 ONE.IT S.R.L. 03498260243 03498260243 VICENZA VI 27.000,00 27.000,00 13.500,00 1 361.809,41
808 ERGON S.R.L. 01353940297 01353940297 ROVIGO RO 28.000,00 28.000,00 14.000,00 1 375.809,41

(*) contributo parziale
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732 COSTRUZIONI FRIGO SRL                    (*) 03357990245 03357990245 LONGARE VI 7.000,00 7.000,00 725,89 1,23076923076923 725,89

733 BLU  TANK SRL 03786390272 03786390272 SAN DONA` DI 
PIAVE VE 11.700,00 11.700,00 5.850,00 1,23076923076923 6.575,89

734 MABER S.N.C. DI BERNARDINI BRUNO & C. 03380140248 03380140248 ARZIGNANO VI 23.800,00 23.800,00 11.900,00 1,22222222222222 18.475,89
735 DALMON S.R.L. 03399340243 03399340243 THIENE VI 5.500,00 5.500,00 2.750,00 1,2 21.225,89
736 GELOX INTERNATIONAL S.R.L. 03654680234 03654680234 NEGRAR VR 6.400,00 6.400,00 3.200,00 1,2 24.425,89
737 GASPARINI IMPIANTI S.R.L. 04158240269 04158240269 ISTRANA TV 6.500,00 6.500,00 3.250,00 1,2 27.675,89
738 FENICIA S.R.L. 02249260734 02249260734 VENEZIA VE 15.618,24 15.618,24 7.809,12 1,1875 35.485,01
739 NEW PRESS S.R.L. 03476280247 03476280247 ARZIGNANO VI 10.500,00 10.500,00 5.250,00 1,16666666666667 40.735,01
740 COSTRUZIONI DM SRL 03729110233 03729110233 VERONA VR 15.000,00 15.000,00 7.500,00 1,16666666666667 48.235,01
741 MGN S.R.L. 00920100245 00920100245 SCHIO VI 16.800,00 16.800,00 8.400,00 1,16666666666667 56.635,01

742 STEEL ITALIA S.R.L. 04169960269 04169960269 SAN POLO DI 
PIAVE TV 12.150,00 12.150,00 6.075,00 1,15384615384615 62.710,01

743 FRANCO COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. FRNDGI71E13G224D 04193630284 VIGONZA PD 5.800,00 5.800,00 2.900,00 1,14285714285714 65.610,01

744 RMC COSTRUZIONI SRL 04165270283 04165270283 CAMPOSAMPIERO PD 7.680,00 7.680,00 3.840,00 1,14285714285714 69.450,01

745 EFF&GIVI SRL 03272390232 03272390232 COLOGNA VENETA VR 8.160,00 8.160,00 4.080,00 1,14285714285714 73.530,01

746 MULTISERVIZI SOCIETA` COOPERATIVA DI PRODUZIONE E LAVORO 04245260288 04245260288 BORGORICCO PD 7.000,00 7.000,00 3.500,00 1,13793103448276 77.030,01

747 NECKER SRL 04199200264 04199200264 VEDELAGO TV 7.020,00 7.020,00 3.510,00 1,13333333333333 80.540,01
748 BRIGO SCAVI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.               (*) 04163940283 04163940283 VIGONZA PD 7.000,00 7.000,00 2.594,99 1,125 83.135,00

(*) contributo parziale


